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Red Division

Be Respectful
S.0.D. D3
Azulgranal899 (#4)
Y&T

Blue Division

Quintin renewed
Climbing The Ladder
Runnin Ramaswamies
SHOCK AND AWE

White Division

LAMB

Jayden2

Alchemist DemiGod 2.0
AngryLittleEIfD14

Total Points

Be Respectful

S.0.D. D3

Quintin renewed
LAMB

Jayden2

Alchemist DemiGod 2.0
Climbing The Ladder
Azulgranal899 (#4)
Runnin Ramaswamies
Y&T
AngryLittleEIfD14
SHOCK AND AWE
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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